
Drinks 

Cans - £2.15
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite

Water - Still, Sparkling £1.95

Tea for one - £2.50 Tea for two - £4.00 Speciality Tea - £2.95

San Pellegrino - £2.35
Orange, Blood Orange, Lemon

Fentimans - £2.95
Rose Lemonade, Curiousity Cola, Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade

Appletiser  & J20 - £2.50
Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

Carton of apple or orange juice - £1.45
Glass of milk, orange or apple juice - £1.75

£3.00
£3.60
£3.25
£2.50

Americano   
Cappuccino  
Flat White 
Single espresso   

Latte 
Mocha 
Chai Latte 
Double espresso 

£3.55
£3.65 
£3.55
£3.00

Add a flavoured syrup: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut - 95p

Hot Chocolate Plain - £3.00 
Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream/Marshmallows/Chocolate Flake) - £4.00 

Kids’ Hot Chocolate - £1.65  
Kids’ Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows) - £2.15

Please be aware that the hot chocolate ingredients may contain nuts.
Plant based milk available, please ask a member of staff.

Milkshakes - £1.95
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana
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Our coffee is supplied by MELCO COFFEE, a small 
artisan roastery, based in Buckie, along the Moray 

Coast. 



Gluten free and vegan options are available please ask a member of the team.

Fancy Pieces 
Gateaux - £3.75

Cake Loaf/Traybake - £2.95
Cupcakes - £2.95

Scone - £2.95
Scone with Clotted Cream - £3.15

Biscuit - £1.95

Welcome to WDC’s Scottish Dolphin Centre. 
We provide a wireless network during our opening hours to help you enjoy your visit.  

Wifi: WDC Guest
Password: Thebrownhouse19

Terms of Use
By accessing the wireless network, you acknowledge that you’re of legal age, you have read and understood and agree to be bound by this agreement.  

The wireless network service is provided by the property owners and is completely at their discretion.  Your access to the network may be blocked, suspended, or terminated at 
any time for any reason.

dolphincentre.whales.org

Feel free to share your photos and tag us on social media!

 @scottishdolphincentre wdcscottishdolphincentre @Dolphinsighting


