DRINKS

Americano	£3.00	Latte	£3.55
Cappuccino	£3.60	Mocha	£3.65
Flat White	£3.25	Chai Latte	£3.55
Single espresso	£2.50	Double espresso	£3.00

Add a flavoured syrup: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut - 95p

Hot Chocolate Plain - £3.00

Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream/Marshmallows/Chocolate Flake) - £4.00

Kids' Hot Chocolate - £1.65

Kids' Hot Chocolate Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows) - £2.15

Please be aware that the hot chocolate ingredients may contain nuts.

Plant based milk available, please ask a member of staff.

Tea for one - £2.50 Tea for two - £4.00 Speciality Tea - £2.95



OUR COFFEE IS SUPPLIED BY MELCO COFFEE, A SMALL ARTISAN ROASTERY, BASED IN BUCKIE, ALONG THE MORAY COAST.



Cans - £2.15

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite Water - Still, Sparkling £1.95

San Pellegrino - £2.35

Orange, Blood Orange, Lemon

Fentimans - £2.95

Rose Lemonade, Curiousity Cola, Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade

Appletiser & J20 - £2.50

Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

Milkshakes - £1.95

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana

Carton of apple or orange juice - £1.45

Glass of milk, orange or apple juice - £1.75

dolphincentre.whales.org





FANCY PIECES

Gateaux - £3.75

Cake Loaf/Traybake - £2.95

Cupcakes - £2.95

Scone - £2.95

Scone with Clotted Cream - £3.15

Biscuit - £1.95

Gluten free and vegan options are available please ask a member of the team.



Welcome to WDC's Scottish Dolphin Centre.

We provide a wireless network during our opening hours to help you enjoy your visit.

WIFi: WDC Guest

PASSWORD: Thebrownhouse19

Terms of Use

By accessing the wireless network, you acknowledge that you're of legal age, you have read and understood and agree to be bound by this agreement.

The wireless network service is provided by the property owners and is completely at their discretion. Your access to the network may be blocked, suspended, or terminated at any time for any reason.

FEEL FREE TO SHARE YOUR PHOTOS AND TAG US ON SOCIAL MEDIA!



@scottishdolphincentre



wdcscottishdolphincentre



@Dolphinsighting

